Worksheet for Planning Application:		PLAN/2024/0289/HOU		
Proposal:	Erection of a single storey rear extension following demolition of the existing conservatory.			
i ropodui.	Literation of a single storey real extension relieving demonstrate and and object valery.			
Location:	Blandford House , 4 Blandford Clo	se, Woking, Surrey, GU22 7EJ		
Ward:	Mount Hermon	Officer:	Mr Errol Reid	
Applicant:		Agent:		
MR & MRS PLUMBLY		MR MARCUS BAWTREE		
Blandford House , 4 Blandford Close, Woking, Surrey, GU22 7EJ		36 Peel Avenue, Frimley, GU16 8YT		
		EMAIL: marcus@mbdesignservices.co.uk PHONE: 01252836956		
Site Notice Type:				
Site Notice Type: Date given to Business Support:				
Date given to Busi	ness Support:			
Key Dates:				
Received date:		17.04.2024		
Validation date:		18.04.2024		
Date acknowledgement letter sent:		18.04.2024		
Posted neighbour letters:		18.04.2024		
Neighbours response by:		10.05.2024		
Consultations sent:				
Date consultation expires:				
APPLICATION EXPIRY DATE: 13.06.2024				
Documents submitted with application: (Date Received, Type of Document / Subject:)				
List of consultees consulted:				

Application Number: PLAN/2024/0289 **Address:** Blandford House , 4 Blandford Close, Woking, Surrey, GU22 7EJ **Officer Code:** Mr Errol Reid